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AGENDA 
BOARD OF LIVESTOCK MEETING 

(Stakeholder Meeting for Proposed MVDL) 
December 3, 2019 

Montana Department of Livestock Board Room #319/301 N Roberts 
Helena, MT 

 
 
 

 
Agenda items may vary as much as one hour earlier or later.  Items may be added or deleted up to 48 
hours prior to the meeting.  Look for changes at www.liv.mt.gov. 
 

 
 
3:00 PM 
 
 
3:05 PM 
 
 
 
 
4:45 PM 
 
 
 
 
5:00 PM 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
 

• Discussion of Proposed New MVDL  
 
 
 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT ON NON-AGENDA ITEMS 
 
 
 
 
ADJOURN 
 
 

Duration 
 
 
 
 
100 Minutes 
 
 
 
 
15 Minutes 
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